SHIP 2024 Purchase Price Limits

(90% of Amounts* in IRS Rev. Proc. 2024-21)

Baker County
Broward County
Clay County

Collier County
Duval County
Manatee County
Martin County
Miami-Dade County
Monroe County
Nassau County
Okaloosa County
Palm Beach County
Sarasota County
St. Johns County
St. Lucie County
Walton County

All other Areas of Florida

* according to 420.9075 (5) (f), F.S.

$579,022
$636,806
$579,022
$748,837
$579,022
$561,333
$560,154
$636,806
$952,851
$579,022
$619,117
$636,806
$561,333
$579,022
$560,154
$619,117
$510,939
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