SHIP 2024 Purchase Price Limits (90% of Amounts* in IRS Rev. Proc. 2024-21)

Baker County	\$579,022
Broward County	\$636,806
Clay County	\$579,022
Collier County	\$748,837
Duval County	\$579,022
Manatee County	\$561,333
Martin County	\$560,154
Miami-Dade County	\$636,806
Monroe County	\$952,851
Nassau County	\$579,022
Okaloosa County	\$619,117
Palm Beach County	\$636,806
Sarasota County	\$561,333
St. Johns County	\$579,022
St. Lucie County	\$560,154
Walton County	\$619,117
All other Areas of Florida	\$510,939

^{*} according to 420.9075 (5) (f), F.S.